
2.86

2.62

2.98

2.61
2.96

2.91

2.61

2.75

2.66

2.84

2.62

2.86

3.01 2.67

2.88

 N3C

 C4C

 C2C

 N1C

 C6C

 N6C

 C5C
 N7C

 C8C

 N9C

 C1B

 C2B

 O2B

 C3B
 O3B

 O4B C4B

 C5B

 O33

 P3 
 O31

 O32

 O23

 P2 

 O21

 O22
 O13

 P1 
 O15

 O12

 O11

 C5A
 C4A

 O4A

 C3A

 C2A

 O2A

 C1A

 O3A

 C2 

 N1 

 N3 

 C4 
 N9 

 C8 

 N7 

 C7 

 C5  C6 

 O6 

 N2 

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CE1 NE2

 CD2
 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 S  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Cys 6823(A)

Sam 7112(A)

Glu 6971(A)

Asp 6824(A)

Glu 7001(A)

Gta 7113(A)

Tyr 6828(A)

Tyr 6930(A)

Lys 6935(A)

Ser 7000(A)

His 6972(A)

Lys 6968(A)

Leu 6825(A)

Ser 6999(A)

SO4 7117(A)

Thr 6970(A)

Lys 6844(A)


